Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167052
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664868
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

=,
Due by 25th - Remit Payment T; T - S
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 MomeMce‘ ]3 l{l l‘ I l!. l)
Chicagp IL 60689
[ & F b |
03/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO
| Date Invoice Description S— ] Amount  Amount Due
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
! 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245.14 -436.90
3 2/25/2021 167005 470 Invoice PO #651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
¥ 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO # 653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
b 2/25/2021 167031 470 Inv# RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
7 2/25/2021 167003 470 Invoice PO #650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
102/25/2021 167052 470 Invoice PO #656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
1/ 212512021 167056 470 Invoice PO #657-370371 48 25.77 565.42
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00°

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
$1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167056
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664869
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

i Y

Due by 25th§- Remit Payment To jll) ‘TIE l{l l?I lg l)

Auto Waresf§Inc - 2284 Momentum

it @) 3/ 10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

| Date Invoice Description - i Amount _ Amount Due
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
! 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245.14 -436.90
3 2/2512021 167005 470 Invoice PO #651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
¥ 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO #653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
b 2/25/2021 167031 470 Inv# RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
7 2/25/2021 167003 470 Invoice PO #650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
102/25/2021 167052 470 Invoice PO #656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
// 212512021 167056 470 Invoice PO #657-370371 48 25.77 565.42
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00°

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
$1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167014
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664870
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELL ¢ F=gtrs? )

AP VERIFIED
suto wares e Gladyol: 021 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice _ Description - i Amount _ Amount Due
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
! 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245.14 -436.90
3 2/2512021 167005 470 Invoice PO #651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
¥ 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO #653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
b 2/25/2021 167031 470 Inv# RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
7 2/25/2021 167003 470 Invoice PO #650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
102/25/2021 167052 470 Invoice PO #656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
// 212512021 167056 470 Invoice PO #657-370371 48 25.77 565.42
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00°

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
$1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167008
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664871
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN 1L OUIS/ n

AP VERIFIED
o SLEEZ2 .- MARIA ZERRUDO

ChicagQJL 60689

| Date Invoice Description - i Amount _ Amount Due
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
! 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245.14 -436.90
3 2/2512021 167005 470 Invoice PO #651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
¥ 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO #653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
b 2/25/2021 167031 470 Inv# RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
7 2/25/2021 167003 470 Invoice PO #650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
102/25/2021 167052 470 Invoice PO #656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
// 212512021 167056 470 Invoice PO #657-370371 48 25.77 565.42
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00°

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
$1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167003
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664872
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

=2
Al’ VF RIFIED
Due b 25th - Remit Payment
ares Inc - 2284 Moment m P
' 98710751~ MARIA ZERRUDO
| Date Inv_o_lcc De@'iption - ___ ___ _ Amount  Amount Duc_ 3
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
/ 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245.14 -436.90
3 2/25/2021 167005 470 Invoice PO # 651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
Y 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO # 653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
b 2/2512021 167031 470 Inv # RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
F 2/25/2021 167003 470 Invoice PO # 650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
g 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
1©2/25/2021 167052 470 Invoice PO # 656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
/{ 2/25/2021 167056 470 Invoice PO #657-370371 48 25.77 565.42

Approved for payment,
Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00°

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
© $1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167031
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664873
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

AP VERIFIED
et a9 ] - MARIA ZERRUDO

Chicago R 60689
| Date Invoice Description - Amount  Amount Due
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
! 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245.14 -436.90
3 2/252021 167005 470 Invoice PO #651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
¥ 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO # 653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
b 2/25/2021 167031 470 Inv# RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
7 2/25/2021 167003 470  Invoice PO # 650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
1©2/25/2021 167052 470 Invoice PO #656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
1/ 2/25/2021 167056 470 Invoice PO #657-370371 48 25.77 565.42
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00°

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
$1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167013
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664874
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TEf'H - RESALE ACCT B

iy A AP VERIFIED
03/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description - i Amount _ Amount Due
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
! 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245.14 -436.90
3 2/2512021 167005 470 Invoice PO #651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
¥ 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO #653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
b 2/25/2021 167031 470 Inv# RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
7 2/25/2021 167003 470 Invoice PO #650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
102/25/2021 167052 470 Invoice PO #656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
// 212512021 167056 470 Invoice PO #657-370371 48 25.77 565.42
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00°

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
$1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167007
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664875
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TEC LEACCT

425 FAWELL B
GLEN ELLYN,

D.
60137

AP VERIFIED

Due by 25th - Regit Payme

03/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc -
Chicago IL 60689

| Date IIl_\-’_(-)_iC“C D(_z@'iption - )
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You
/ 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48
3 2/25/2021 167005 470 Invoice PO # 651-370371 48
Y 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO # 653-370371 48
& 22512021 167031 470 Inv # RO 4812
F 2/25/2021 167003 470 Invoice PO # 650-370371 48
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48
10212512021 167052 470 Invoice PO # 656-370371 48
1/ 21252021 167056 470 Invoice PO # 657-370371 48
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00°

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120

~ $1,280.81 ~ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39

Amount  Amount Due
-715.39 -715.39
33.35 -682.04
245.14 -436.90
9.69 -427.21
2.69 -424.52
91.96 -332.56
10.08 -322.48
38.98 -283.50
56.09 22741
56.09 -171.32
710.97 539.65
25.77 565.42

$565.42



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167005
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664876
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH -
425 FAWELL BLVD.

o AP VERIFIED
03/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Pagment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284
Chicago IL 60689

ace

| Date Invoice Description - i Amount _ Amount Due
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
! 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245.14 -436.90
3 2/2512021 167005 470 Invoice PO #651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
¥ 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO #653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
b 2/25/2021 167031 470 Inv# RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
7 2/25/2021 167003 470 Invoice PO #650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
102/25/2021 167052 470 Invoice PO #656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
// 212512021 167056 470 Invoice PO #657-370371 48 25.77 565.42
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00°

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
$1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-166859
Invoice Date: 02/22/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664877
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALHACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD. AP VERIFIED

T [ 03/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO
Due by 25th - Remit Payment T9

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description o i Amount  Amount Due
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
! 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245.14 -436.90
3 2/2512021 167005 470 Invoice PO #651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
¥ 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO #653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
b 2/25/2021 167031 470 Inv# RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
7 2/25/2021 167003 470  Invoice PO #650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO #654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
102/25/2021 167052 470 Invoice PO #656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
// 212512021 167056 470 Invoice PO #657-370371 48 25.77 565.42
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00°

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
$1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167001
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0664878
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below












Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, MI 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TECHf RESALE ACCT &
ssromit v AP VERIFIED
GLEN ELLYN, IL b0137 4 4
. 21 - MARIA ZERRUDO
03/10/2 ARIA ZE
Due by 25th - Remit 4=k
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689
[ Dae  Invoiee ~ Deseription  Amowt  AmowmDue
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
/ 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2212512021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245,14 -436.90
3 2/25/2021 167005 470 Invoice PO # 651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
Y 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO # 652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO # 653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
& 212512021 167031 470 Inv # RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
F 2/25/2021 167003 470 Invoice PO # 650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
102/25/2021 167052 470 [nvoice PO # 656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
// 2/25/2021 167056 470 Invoice PO # 657-370371 48 25.77 565.42
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S F ay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
$1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 022911882886
Invoice Date: 04/20/20

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0277565

Check Amount: $ 565.42

Check Date: 03/19/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0665633
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, MI 49507
866-246-0833

Slatefn;:nt_ Date |[ Account No |
2/25/2021 2700001453 N

conavrotec-resseacer AP VERIFIED

425 FAWELL BL

amnnila)3/19/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description o Amount _ AmountDue
4/20/2020 11882886 229 Payment - Thank You -715.39 -715.39
! 2/22/2021 166859 470 Invoice PO # 370371-mark i 33.35 -682.04
2 2/25/2021 167001 470 Invoice PO # 649-370371 48 245.14 -436.90
3 2/2512021 167005 470 Invoice PO #651-370371 48 9.69 -427.21
¥ 2/25/2021 167007 470 Invoice PO #652-370371 48 2.69 -424.52
5 2/25/2021 167008 470 Invoice PO # 653-370371 48 91.96 -332.56
b 2/25/2021 167031 470 Inv# RO 4812 10.08 -322.48
7 2/25/2021 167003 470 Invoice PO #650-370371 48 38.98 -283.50
2 2/25/2021 167013 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48 56.09 -227.41
9 2/25/2021 167014 470 Invoice PO # 654-370371 48 56.09 -171.32
102/25/2021 167052 470 Invoice PO #656-370371 48 710.97 539.65
// 212512021 167056 470 Invoice PO #657-370371 48 25.77 565.42
Approved for payment,

Dean, Bus & App Tech Div

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S F ay EZ‘;EZ 2021.03.09

17:01:21 -06'00

~ Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 -
$1,280.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$715.39 $565.42
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